
 
 

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  
Fall 2022 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
 

ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT 
Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 

 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

BBA Accounting 
  

Jyoti Choudhury (HOD) 
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs  
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
ROOM B-5 

BBA Accounting 
  

Marlo Murphy-Braynen 
Marlo.Murphy-Braynen@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
ROOM B-5 

BBA Accounting 
  

Marlo Murphy-Braynen 
Marlo.Murphy-Braynen@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
ROOM B-5 

BBA Accounting 
  

Jyoti Choudhury (HOD) 
jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs  
 

Thursday, 11th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
ROOM B-5 

 
  



BANKING, ECONOMICS AND FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 

 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

BBA Banking and Finance 
BBA Economics  
BBA Finance  
BBA Economics and Finance 

Dale McHardy (HOD) 
Dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
ROOM B-4 

BBA Banking and Finance 
BBA Economics  
BBA Finance 
BBA Economics and Finance 

Dr. Randy Forbes 
Randy.forbes@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
ROOM B-4 

BBA Banking and Finance 
BBA Economics  
BBA Finance 
BBA Economics and Finance 

Dr. Olivia Saunders 
Olivia.saunders@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
ROOM B-4 

BBA Banking and Finance 
BBA Economics  
BBA Finance 
BBA Economics and Finance 

Dr. Tri-dung Lam 
 Tri.lam@ub.edu.bs 
 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10:00 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
ROOM B-4 

BBA Banking and Finance 
BBA Economics  
BBA Finance 
BBA Economics and Finance 

Dale McHardy (HOD) 
Dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs 

Thursday, 11th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
ROOM B-4 

 
  



 

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEM DEPARTMENT 
Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 

 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Ms. Michelle Barr Cunningham 
michelle.barr@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/10/2022 
TIME 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Dr. Eardley Grant 
eardley.grant@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/10/2022 
TIME 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Dr. June Wilson 
june.wilson@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/10/2022 
TIME 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Mr. Chaker Eid (HOD) 
Chaker.Eid@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/10/2022 
TIME 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Ms. Michelle Barr Cunningham 
michelle.barr@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/11/2022 
TIME 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Mr. Chaker Eid (HOD) 
Chaker.Eid@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/11/2022 
TIME 10:00 am to 1:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Dr. June Wilson 
june.wilson@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/11/2022 
TIME 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
B-6 

Computer Information 
Systems 

Dr. Eardley Grant 
eardley.grant@ub.edu.bs 

DATE 08/11/2022 
TIME 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm 
B-6 

 
  



MANAGEMENT & MARKETING DEPARTMENT 
Wednesday, 10th August – Thursday, 11th August, 2022 

 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management  

Marcia Seymour Miles  
marcia.seymour@ub.edu.bs  
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management  

Bernadette Robins 
bernadette.robins@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Dr. Wise Mainga 
wise.mainga@ub.edu.bs  
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
10:00 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Dr. Glenville Davis (HOD) 
glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Daniel Thompson 
daniel.thompson@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 10th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management  

Dr. Glenville Davis (HOD) 
glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management  

Bernadette Robins 
bernadette.robins@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10 a.m. to 1 p.m.  
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Dr. Wise Mainga 
wise.mainga@ub.edu.bs  
 

Thursday, 11th August 
10:00 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Marcia Seymour Miles 
marcia.seymour@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m. 
B-7 

BBA Management 
BBA Marketing 
BBA Human Resource Management 

Daniel Thompson 
Daniel.thompson@ub.edu.bs 
 

Thursday, 11th August 
1 p.m. to 4 p.m.  
B-7 

 


